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Hello friends, if you are from Manipur state, then today I am going to share with you the Manipuri Meitei Calendar 2024 PDF Free with the help of this you can get the details of holidays, and public holidays as well as information about many festivals.




	Language	Meitei
	Pages	12
	Size	2 MB
	Source	e-pao.net







All of you can download this new year 2024 calendar through the link given below which is made available absolutely free of cost.









India is known all over the world for its cultural tradition. Because people of different religions and castes live in India. who speak different languages. 




That’s why the state government sets different calendars for every state. Because the official language of Manipur is Meitei, many people need this in the Meetei language. There are 12 months in this Manipuri Calendar is available below for free in the 2024 Year.










Because different types of festivals are celebrated in Manipur, some festivals are celebrated only in the state, so Manipur Calendar 2024 is very important for the people of Manipur.















Imphal is the capital of Manipur state which is a northeastern state of India. It is bounded by Nagaland in the north, Mizoram in the south, and Assam in the west. It also borders two regions of Myanmar, the Sagaing Region in the east and Chin State in the south.
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Manipur Holiday List 2024




	Date	Day	Holiday
	1 Jan	Mon	New Year’s Day
	23 Jan	Tue	Gaan-Ngai
	26 Jan	Fri	Republic Day
	15 Feb	Thu	Lui-Ngai-Ni
	25 Mar	Mon	Yaosang
	26 Mar	Tue	Yaosang 2nd Day
	29 Mar	Fri	Good Friday
	10 Apr	Wed	Idul Fitr
	14 Apr	Sun	Cheiraoba
	1 May	Wed	May Day
	17 Jun	Mon	Bakrid / Eid al Adha
	13 Aug	Tue	Patriots Day
	15 Aug	Thu	Independence Day
	26 Aug	Mon	Janmashtami
	16 Sep	Mon	Eid e Milad
	2 Oct	Wed	Gandhi Jayanti
	11 Oct	Fri	Maha Ashtami
	1 Nov	Fri	Diwali
	1 Nov	Fri	Kut
	25 Dec	Wed	Christmas Day
	31 Dec	Tue	New Year’s Eve
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